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January 24, 2025

II oer anicap Report

01001 The Break Fast Club N 0000 01005 Irreconcilable Difference N 0000 01007 The Killer Whales N 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 13137 Pope, Jeremey 6 29781 DeMarcello, Frank 4 10646 Varnes Jr, Gilbert
8 00165 Gonzalez Jr, Jose 6 11138 Smith, Thomas 5 43685 Smith, Earl
3 13395 Hamilton, Jamie 5 00785 Hill, Bernard 5 41882 Davis, Michael
4 21673 Hamilton Jr, Jim 5 11139  Penardi, Lawrence 4 42006 Rivers, Keiana
| 4 73286 Saez, Johnny 3 11857 Meehan, Jennifer 2 13338 Anderson, Cadette
4 03580 Pagano, Eric 4 13274 Mizerak, Christine 4 45109 Green, Omar
2 13157 Barberich, Shannon 2 13448 Tarashuk, Cynthia 6 01157 Lomax, Raymond
5 42896 Ezekiel, Courtney 2 13752 Nehila, Andrew 3 13182 Delvalle, Matthew
01008 Us vs Them N 0000 01103 Cruz Control N 0000 01104 NINEYABIZNESS N 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 11554 Owens, Thaddeus 3 07842 Cruz, Judy 4 12419 Warner, Christopher
4 04842 Harris, Latasha 5 22201 Cook, Marge 5 19049 Kush, Nick
I 1 13802 McClendon, Janinne 2 40746 Valente, Catherine 5 13302 Yee Jr, Carter
5 08723  Williams, Donnell 6 05629 Newman, Mark 4 12239 Burlap, Kate
| 3 42532 Evans, Pete 5 01088 Grimmie, Kimberly 4 12247 Wolfinger, Chaim
4 00179 Ward, Kerry 3 11757 Schlett, Nicole 3 13191 Watkins, John
4 12145 McNeil, Vincent 5 48127 Tierno, Justin 6 09677 Simpson, Timothy
3 12317 Perry, Danielle 7 12608 Cummings Jr, John
01105 Ky's Krew N 0000 01106 We're Hideaway Now!! N 0000 01107 Nice Rack! N 0000
FROM : Clementon, NJ FROM : Clementon, NJ FROM : Pine Hill, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
: 4 12870 Primo, Michael 2 08436 Oman, Debbie 4 15125 Kane, Patricia
n 4 13233 Lourenco, Victoria 3 06427 Romano, Kenneth 6 10975 Johnson, Kevin
1 3 64631 Lourenco, Joseph 4 43000 Cain, Dante 5 07034 Besemann, Lloyd
2 5 12518 O"Neill, Aloysious 4 13256 Kohlepp, Douglas 4 16942 Kane Jr, Thomas
: 4 13294 Kertes. Robert 4 02598 Kent, Caroline 6 02804 Larm, Charles
i 4 13766 Bakey, Regis 4 03695 Dunmore, Orrin 5 02432 Larm, Jonathan
3 13691 Mann, Timothy 7 04201 Aguilera, Carlos 3 02998 Larm, Tyler
4 11532 Thomas, James 6 21274 Passero, Frank 2 13767 Sitarek, Samantha
.' 01108 On The Hill AGAIN N 0000 01201 One More Shot N 0000 01202 We Ain't Scared N 0000
FROM : Pine Hill, NJ FROM :@ Tabernacle, NJ FROM : Tabernacle, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 08430 Tucker, Laura 2 02567 Giberson, Marie 8 03406 DiMaio, Andrew
6 08428 Tucker, Darrell 5 28626 Dellemonache, Jeffrey 3 08094 Dittman, Jason
7 29912 Augello, James 2 03505 Brown, Morgan 4 07060 Smith, Korey
4 41484 Yoder, Brad 4 03501 Tubbs, Sean 5 07058 Hampton, Jason
2 03843 Yoder, Barbara 4 01472 Giberson Sr, Richard 3 05010 Loesche, Richard
7 03755 Augello, Dominic 5 04285 Morrissey, Albert 4 02516 Shea, Joseph
4 03935 Keilyk, Thomas 3 01452 Kennedy, Janice 3 02473 McGill, Nicole
3 21773 Trotter, Michele 2 08091 Lurty, Liat | 2 12872 Gerhart, Sydney

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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January 24, 2025

01203 Blazin'9's
FROM : Chatsworth, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

B N LN OO W

01303
FROM :

13326
09472
01652
05428
13759
07675
12123
30593

Knight, Nathan
Bush, Aredella
Klinewski, Ryan
Jobes, Matthew
Cline, Brian
Jobes, Trisha
Sinclair, William
Moore, Michael

Thunder Sharks
Wrightstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

2

H A O LW AN S

01503
FROM :

13221
11962
13198
13624

04376

04018
30860
00576

Wishart, Lucius
Cool, Trenton
Wishart, Michele
Volkes, Brandon
Mapps, Christina
Mapps, Shane
Burgos, Jose
Willever IV, Clifford

Pool Fellas
Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

6

ON AW W WS

01510

00846
22277
09227
00560
12759
11384
05864
28872

Reklewski, Chester
Pressey, Stephen
Teschner, Tedd
Beadling, Brett

Rundstrom, Ashley
Cheever, Jerry

Barnwell, Erin
Williams, Bob

Super Dave!!
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

8

LS ¢ ) B 7L R 4 ) B VLB e

02505
07026
27563
06854
30277
10622
13796
09550

Krauss, David
Buckley, Amy
Dixon Sr, Joseph
Jones, Joseph
Lieber, Michael
Palangi, Susan
Procito, Samuel
Ward, Brandon

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

01207 No Doubt

N 0000

FROM : New Lisbon, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

W oA O LW EeEN

01304
FROM :

10204
07151
11880
09039
02621
09550
10980
05267

Rack Attack

Pippin, Travis
Pippin, Becca
Muller, Stephen
Muller, Dawn

Burke, Chad
Ward, Brandon

Jones, Christopher
Edelschein, Nicholas

N 0000

Wrightstown, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

W s, O A O N

01504
FROM :

04441
12825
03239
42155
01651
29938
42824
11479

Joey Is Wicked Cool

Davis-Rafferty, Joy
Barnett, Arthur
Ritchey, James
Ames, Herbert

Hutson Jr, Robert
Rockwell, Roy

Avezzano, Antoinette
Wilson, Scott

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

& b A A W L O,

01702
FROM :

01846
41922
12985
05398
15518
02258
00943
04229

Chuck's Wildcard

Caldwell, Jeremiah
Williams, Kristine
Gagliardi, Eugene
Cramutola, Laura
Vandervort, James
Minor, Charles
Pace, Robert
Mantooth, Carl

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

W W w LW s s~ O®

06751
30363
40191
29411
39828
03375
11698
12790

Holshue, Joseph
Smith, Paul
Boyce, Pamela
Vitali, Arnold
Broomell, Ginger
Binck, Carol
Lathers, Michael
Lathers, Lawrence

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

01302 Cue-Tang Clan

S-Ball Rosiar & nangicap hepot

FROM : Wrightstown, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

O OO & 0O & W S

01403
FROM :

09701
01345
05175
10102
28260
11679
05759
39393

Made From Scratch

Faulkner, William
Gaskill, Michael
Ryan, Brittany
Thibault, Peter

Swanson, Mike
Gordon, Myranda

Luttrell 111, Hillard
Myers, Brian

N 0000

Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

N WO N © OO W O

01508
FROM :

08673
05389
04435
03844
41604
05838
13042
13957

Nothing Else Matters

Rein, Mary
Cartwright, Jason
Aubrey, Stacie
Kozachyn, Stephen
Ruiz, Luis

Metviner, Wendy
Noel Jr., Timothy
Bridges, Robert

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

2

N H b OO WN

01703
FROM :

12670
13603
09038
12428
11172
13869
04339
13397

WE MISS YOU,JOE!

Cucunato, Vincentina
Cucunato, Alexis
Branigan, John
Droge, Ethan

Droge, James
Gonzalez, Raymond

Torres, Jonathan
Diehl, Jay

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

4 08839

b O W A O O

09065
12758
03600
13358
08853
13357
30232

Giraud, Alexandra
Binck, George
Argaman, Shay
Waechter, Kirk
Ohm, Steve
Geesaman, Krystion
Geesaman, Bryce
Rosado, Elizabeth




January 24, 2025

9-Ball Rost apert

—_———————————— =

01704 Sleeper Squad N 0000 01801 Get Felt N 0000 01802 Menace to Sobriety N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Runnemede, NJ FROM : Oaklyn, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 12109 Beatty, Elizabeth 4 10425 Powell, Connor 5 12305 Cuebas, Jesus
4 12009 Bhakta, Jatin 6 01447 Haley, Patrick 6 11661 Hunter Jr, David
3 13463 Lambert, Jonathan 3 04387 Burrough, Jeffrey 4 12359 McConaghy, William
4 13052 Genov, Stanimir 5 09914 Pitcherello, Steve 4 12128 Giancola, John
5 03916 Bruce, Donald 3 12984 Price, Justin 5 09342 Emmett, Kevin
2 13639 Fredericks, Shanel 4 01390 Winter, Robert 4 12585 Myles, Jessica
2 05838 Metviner, Wendy 6 01987 Ferrara, Michael 2 13779 Trace, Hayden
7 01080 Burgos, Jose 3 13665 Amorosia, Nick 2 08916 McLernon, Dolores
01805 Joe's Wildcard N 0000 01901 Off the Rail N 0000 01903 8 Shades of Grey N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 06751 Holshue, Joseph 4 04530 Bianco, Victor 3 20661 Reed, Joseph
4 29411 \Vitali, Arnold 6 12960 Droge, Ryan 5 39469 Lamphere, Howard
4 42861 Brown, Michael | 5 11172 Droge, James 5 06751 Holshue, Joseph
3 12790 Lathers, Lawrence 5 05296 Kollmorgen, Joseph 2 04864 Parsons, Deborah
3 11698 Lathers, Michael 2 13784 Hill, Steve 5 02944 Moore, Levi
3 13810 Lathers, Jonathan 2 08157 Kollmorgen, Joseph 4 00270 Brownlow, William
3 13963 Navarro, Estuardo 6 12428 Droge, Ethan | 7 01172 Hellyer, Bryan
3 13953 Miranda, Jose 5 13288 Espada, Jose 4 08677 Falls, Allen
01906 Scotty is BENCHED N 0000 02002 Nuttin But Ignorant N 0000 02202 Pocket Rockets N 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Wrightstown, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 44844 Hartman, Joseph 2 42461 Avezzano, Linda 5 02717 Burden Jr., John
6 42860 Miklavcic, Joseph 4 39386 Gamble, Edward 4 11551 Atkinson Jr, John
3 44905 Hartman, Brittany 4 07123 Daniels, Duane 2 13768 Miguel Luna, Miguel Luna
4 10251 Daniels, Mark 5 03239 Ritchey, James 2 06196 Devitt, Trisha
3 06846 Lockman, Nichole 5 07207 Franchini, Lance 3 03175 Gosner, Anthony
5 04039 Hofbauer, Scott 2 04663 Cortes, Michelle 8 20562 Zechman, Harry
6 16160 Catling, Steve 5 32146 Kurth, David 6 39477 Haynes Jr, Owen
2 11953 Grenfell, Jonathan 5 07076 Courgis, Robert 2 12665 Weber, John
02203 Drunkards N 0000 02204 Bad Influence 2.0 N 0000 02206 No Folk & Chance N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM . Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 30277 Lieber, Michael 5 03054 Langlois, Frederick 5 34082 Barbu, Nicholas
5 04039 Hofbauer, Scott 4 13140 McDowell, Justin 6 12459 Peterson, Walter
3 10622 Palangi, Susan 5 20695 Naples, Kevin 3 03765 Fisher, Mike
3 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene 7 13223 Carpenter, Chris 5 01643 Townsend, John
7 05048 Blalock, Norman 3 13410 Homan, Casey 2 05864 Barnwell, Erin
3 07598 Salter, Nichole 3 13377 Ruttan, Phillip 3 12865 Borek, Anthony
5 13796 Procito, Samuel 4 13386 Dooley, Michael 3 10427 Vesiolko. Tia
6 13325 Seserko, Stephen 3 13513 Langlois Jr, Fred 7 08398 Mitchell, Kenneth

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




January 24, 2025

M Roser Handicap Report

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

02208 Does it REALLY Matter? N 0000 02209 Driving the Droge Carr N 0000 02303 Droppin'9's N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 13076 Mattson, Nathan 5 11172 Droge, James 6 29644 Bailey, Eric
7 00360 Mattson, Kyle 6 12428 Droge, Ethan 4 05176 Hiel, Chris
:3 2 11953 Grenfell, Jonathan 6 12960 Droge, Ryan 4 43252 Werner, Chris
6 01447 Haley, Patrick 3 13880 Carr, Kacey 2 07367 McCarty, Melissa
4 10716 D"Ambrosio, Daniel 3 08113 Carr Jr, David 3 00777 Adams, Jermaine
| 4 03968 Ward, Billy 5 11634 Weber, Jeremy 4 39131 Bailey, Jennifer
] 2 08933  Kelly, Joan 4 04530 Bianco, Victor 5 34082 Barbu, Nicholas
Y,‘ 2 04342 Talley, Kimberly 2 04359 Walton, Charles 4 03758 Nelson, Jessica
' 2;32; | ;z::;(l:‘ Hl:j\d N 0000 02401 Beat Da Poolsey Up N 0000 02402 Don't Get Carrie'’d Away N 0000
' ' FROM : Clementon, NJ FROM : Clementon, NJ
Q S:' ';:gn;:er Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
Plockway; Scol 4 07026 Buckley, Amy 1 12377 Mavuro, Gina
__3; 4 11926 Lehman, Peter 5 42433 Maddox, Kenneth 7 04201 Aguilera, Carlos
’ 3 12284 Horner, Mary 5 00297 Peart Jr, Carlos 4 39215 Porter, Edward
1 4 13349 Worthington, Don 4 43000 Cain, Dante 2 08436 Oman, Debbie
'; 6 30715 Borgman, Peter 4 05293 Stokes, Kevin 3 06427 Romano, Kenneth
‘: 6 46375 Hanko Il, Daniel 5 00890 Ransom Sr, Antonio 5 11179 Micali, Albert
3 3 44935 Hanko, Danielle 4 13249  Smith, Timothy 3 28599 McLernon, Michael
wz 3 14007 Wolverton, Chuck 4 19584 Pinckney Jr, Horace
: 02403 Ball Breakerzzz N 0000 02404 This Really Sucks! N 0000 02407 Average BUT Savage N 0000
FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ
3 Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
, 6 01652 Klinewski, Ryan 6 10975 Johnson, Kevin 3 06848 Fern, Melissa
1 4 09169 Ruppert, William 4 15125 Kane, Patricia 6 12535 Hunter Jr, John
i 4 16559 Richards, Donna 4 27563 Dixon Sr, Joseph 3 19307 Siefring, Paul
% 5 13637 Peterson, John 7 08780 Pertschi, Christopher 4 08437 Santiago, Carmelo
I 7 30222 Gerkey, Edward 2 13166 Mitchell, Brittany 9 00548 Herrmann, John
3 4 27688 Drumm, Joseph 4 01132 Foster, Carl 5 11267 Larwa, Michael
; 5 12772 Lorence, Nicholas 2 09454 Pertschi, Gabrielle 4 03968 Ward, Billy
3 42817 Rhodes, Kimberly 2 05739 McNally, Shannon 4 03194 Phillips, Matthew
02408 Alpha Cue N 0000 02501 Respectfully N 0000 02502 Unexpected Family N 0000
FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

6 03731 Feliciano, Dillon 5 05132 Silver, Bradley 9 30867 Bracey, William
7 03755 Augello, Dominic 3 07623 Aristeo, Brianna 2 05838 Metviner, Wendy
2 13777 Johnson, Brad 7 27632 Gibson, Don 4 02258 Minor, Charles

2 14018 Swift Jr, Donald 2 13107 Barney, Jessica 7 08398 Mitchell, Kenneth
1 13968 Robinson, Kenny 3 05158 Connelly, Brittany 3 10872 Aubry, Lisa

2 13821 Quinn, Christopher 5 09322 Ford, Shawn 2 41681 Mount, Brenda

4 13510 Karge, Andrew 4 05491 Marsh, Samuel 4 19546 Alicea, Elvis

3 11328 Freyberger, Dennis 6 05576 Taborda, Steven 3 13182 Delvalle, Matthew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address Is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



January 24, 2025

02503 Dominatorz N 0000 02506 Even Jesus Said No N 0000 02508 Jive Chalkin’ N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 07026 Buckley, Amy 4 12812 Britton, April 5 10638 Westfield, Michael
5 07082 Nieves, Hector 6 05285 Fulmer Jr, Edward 5 05511 Smith, Charles
8 30502 Calubayan, Ray 3 08362 Fulmer, Diana 4 29193 Cruz, Humberto
5 09028 Rivera, Joey 7 04398 Tobin, John 6 15512 Emmett, Robert
5 07752 Harris, Rick 3 13718 Britton, Gregory 4 08839 Giraud, Alexandra
2 12610 Habersham, Crystal 6 10171 Medina, Hector 2 06678 Westfield, Margaret
3 13826 Hunter, Curtis 3 13337 Cruz, Jazmine 6 09065 Binck, George
4 13708 Robinson, Shaheed 2 04359 Walton, Charles 3 12264 Lafferty, Daniel
02509 OK Boomer N 0000 02603 Munch's Bunch N 0000 02604 Jersey Hustlers N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
| 6 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen 4 28325 Herb, Jeff 8 28260 Swanson, Mike
7 03997 Marcheski, Ryan 3 15994 Herb, Christine 2 08146 Kauffman, Michael
2 12782 Navarro, Jessica 5 40103 Ristine, Francis 3 11067 Cain, Jeffrey
: 5 08673 Rein, Mary 2 40410 Ristine, Jennifer 6 40100 Birmingham, Kenneth
: 5 11088 Levin, Aaron 6 05345 Marshall, Bruce 4 05414 Mainello, Nicholas
4 03903 Gerstle, Paul 7 12734 Bottner, David 4 07109 Risch, Brenda
: 2 11953  Grenfell, Jonathan 5 08673 Rein, Mary 5 39393 Myers, Brian
2 13009 Gardiner, Lori 5 09676 Gibson, Paul 4 05523 Wentzel, William
02606 Snipers N 0000 02607 Misfits N 0000 02702 Movin On N 0000
fi FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Beverly, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
) Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
{' 5 05328 Augusto, Alberto 3 08580 Janson, Michael 3 02942 Janson, Stanley
: 7 09846 Tadesse, Milkias 5 07038 Wallace, James 5 03431 McCall, David
‘ 2 09906 Neverson, Dorothea 3 10872 Aubry, Lisa 4 07875 Dixon, llyon
2 12598 Bakkelid, KellyAnn 4 09356 Carter 2nd, Stanley 2 11992  Slater, Toni
j 5 19911 Tuck, Joseph 3 06597 Marshall, Michael 5 08673 Rein, Mary
3 12947 Trinca, Felipe 4 13319 Sousa, Carlos 7 03247 Matthews, William
3 05804 Augusto, Andre 4 12762 Radichel, James 2 12684 Caruso, Richard
| 1 14054 Teixeira, Raiany 5 03956 Kauterman, Craig 4 12683 Urso, John
02704 We R Groot N 0000 02705 Pocket Gremlins N 0000 02706 Zarky's Machine N 0000
FROM : Columbus, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

4 30425 McCool, Susan 2 13577 Tirrito, Toby 7 00417 Zacharkow I, John
2 03118 Myers, Michele 4 03527 Bohlinger, Michael 6 00328 Zacharkow Jr., John
3 02329 McCool, Kevin 3 12725 Rezner, Laura 2 13735 Valentin, Ruben

5 39164 McCool, Daniel 5 39324 Lepone, Nicholas 4 10189 Edwards, Joseph

8 29098 Trainor, Jason 2 05864 Barnwell, Erin 2 05064 Zacharkow, Cynthia
5 39393 Myers, Brian 5 11135 Campos, Jose 2 08360 Stetz, Leslie

4 29208 Komiskey, Greg 3 30429 Sexton, Bill 2 13941 Gallagher, Rebecca
2 00798 Wirzburger, Erin 2 13900 Stewart, Andrew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player 1s not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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02709 Corner House Crue
FROM : Columbus, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

s W A A2 O O B

02805
FROM :

42359

06585
30029
05839
09252
158373
13098
29656

Matey, Mark
Towey, Jamie
Ramsey, Matt
Nutter, Anthony
Jones, Beth
Bogdovics, Debbie
Smith, Jeffrey
Mundras, Michael

Letzz Danze
Trenton, NJ

Skl Number Name

3

N G O v V OO O

02903
FROM :

32607 Santana, Rashawn

29781
41412
40371
01346
13609
12451
13752

DeMarcello, Frank

Lewis, Christopher

Brophy, Matthew
Cottrell, Fredrick
Lewis, Chris
Mucha, Michael
Nehila, Andrew

Itchin'-N-A-Scratchin'
Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

O A b O N WODN

05402
FROM :

36075
03005
04053
35468
10801
12827
23917
29938

Martin, Michael

Smith-Garnett, Jen

Rowe, Catherine

Krelove, Keith
Ralston, Debi
Ralston, Robert
Schauder, Jodi
Rockwell, Roy

The Jack Attack
Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

6

W W O LW O O

08772
39636
13188
13891
07368
12796
06846

McPoyle, John
Worrell Jr, Robert
Rocco, Edward

Coppola, Ted
Martin Jr, William
Egan, Francis

Lockman, Nichole

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

02802 Word Cotton

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

2

N N & & O &

02901
FROM : Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name

13167
00165
02725
08022
13240
13208
13360

Shenanigans

Barberich, Shannon
Gonzalez Jr, Jose
Bonfonti, Terence
Galietti, David

Reisner, Jeffrey
Reisner, Deirdre

Radway, Nickie

N 0000

8

S Bh DN O OON

02904

FROM :

05403 Just Tap It IN!!!

29098
06400
39164
41210
11872
00798
29208
42338

We Prefer Winning!

Trainor, Jason
Thompson, Ray
McCool, Daniel
Disney, Michael
McCool, Riley
Wirzburger, Erin
Komiskey, Greg
Shaw, Robert

N 0000

Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

8

N O &N OO O

15075
10900
10588
04027
09474
12823
01643
13035

Barkalow, Frank
Salon, lan-michael
Barkalow, Lisa
Salon, Tracey
Adams, Lori
Torro, Keith
Townsend, John
Hurley, Gary

N 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

& D O O A w oo

12759
00846
07449
22277
27677
45438
05864
01847

Rundstrom, Ashley
Reklewski, Chester
Rundstrom, Marc
Pressey, Stephen
Rulli, Charles
Bilger, Anthony
Barnwell, Erin
Copeland, Kenneth

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address Is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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N 0000

02804

It's Da Tablez

N 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

4
5

N O A OO

02902
FROM :

11454
08395
13222
02459
11750
13774
13162
13516

Nein Balls

Ibanez, Daniel
Aparicio, Mateo
Fillman, Joseph
Barrientos, Efrain
Lecky, Marquel
Karki, Prashant
Vogel, Laura
Sgro, Jordan

N 0000

Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

44112

4 12738

D W W ks o

05401
FROM :

12925
13121
07721
36036
01375
18476

Skillz That Killz

Joner, Michael
Rynkiewicz, Shawn
Gould Jr, Steven
Cermignano, Tim
Owings, Anthony
Buzzone, Paul
Jefferson, Akhi
Bogdovics, Joe

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

D W N AW OoON

05404
FROM :

01132
05739
39593
39513
09746
01080
13871
10171

Prestige Worldwide

Foster, Carl
McNally, Shannon
Comstock, Nicholas
Hohenberger, Erik
Robinson, Andrew
Burgos, Jose
Smith, Derek
Medina, Hector

N 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

W & OO - O O O

05398
02617
10284
30207
13877
10933
04229
22911

Cramutola, Laura
Foley, Daniel

Louie, Nancy

Taylor, Jeff

Hand, Karen
Ptaszenski IV, Benedict
Mantooth, Carl

Strunk, Patti
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January 24, 2025

05408 Diamond Cutters
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

2

Hbh W LW N NN

08904
FROM :

12776
12760
09678
12672
12188
13063
29611
04583

Schade, Barbara
Schade, Randall
Viesti, Anthony
Huaca, Alexis
Cucunato, Brian
Sommers, Sharon
Sedgwick, Ronald
Krapf, Jeffrey

The Miscues
Mount Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name

2

~N & 00 OO WN

09001

11677
13733
13641
12428
11727
11307
13515
13525

Schuler, Kathleen
Hickman, Malanna
Martin, Mark
Droge, Ethan

Ruggles, Bradley
Dickson, Brian

Swanson, Jennifer
Merlino, Nick

Wrecking Crew
FROM : Trenton, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

O N W W s S

09005

11603
12652
13088
22682
01824
09972
15151
40379

Castaldo, Christine
Dent, Jameson
Jackson Jr, Mashon
Kivler, Russell
Berkeyheiser, Mike
Lopez, Jaime
Montes, Carlos
Koneski, Michael

The Thirsty 8
FROM : Trenton, NJ

Skl Number Name

3

SN WO N A S

13395
13137
41690
21673
22576
12425
05250
09077

Hamilton, Jamie
Pope, Jeremey
Paden, Adolpah
Hamilton Jr, Jim
Holland, Larry
Taylor, Carolyn
Hamilton, Kristen
Green, Timothy

05409 Fire And lce

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

12401
12985
12026
13784
13955
39182
14003
13134

All Bust 2 Balls

Reinoso, Alvaro
Gagliardi, Eugene
Brendlinger, Daniel
Hill, Steve

Martinez, David
Castillo, Francisco
Carcache, Francisco
Reed, Jessica

N 0000

Westville, NJ
Skl Number Name

03983
12608
06237
05602
12585
40635
06997
12020

Redmond, Deja
Cummings Jr, John
Ochal, Jina

Smith, Jennifer
Myles, Jessica
Collins, Emmaline
Bracey, Selena
Lloyd, Lisa

DO WE PLAY THIS GAME? N 0000
Trenton, NJ

Skl Number Name

N 0000

4

3

3

2

1

5

4

2

N 0000 08907
FROM :

4

7

5

4

4

3

4

2

N 0000 09003
FROM :

3

7

3

6

4

5

| 2

N 0000 09101

00777
41701
12865
20677
09406
11214
13786

Maryann's Misfits

Adams, Jermaine
Avezzano, Frank
Borek, Anthony
Vayo, Walt
McCollum, Ivory
Ford, James

Osorio, Devon

N 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

5 38

&S N A0 W oW

03535
03693
10630
41241
03638
03563
10034
13833

Messina, Anthony
Kashella, Stephanie
Sakiey, Raymond
Jennings, Lee
Brayerton Jr, Joseph
Messina, Melissa
Barrett, Charles
Brayerton, Christopher

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete, Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

Seoal hosmn s HancIGap sopoft

08903 SIXNINE

N 0000

FROM : Gloucester City, NJ
Skl Number Name

3 12173
13018
12276
11522
12726
13116
04541
13717

O O & 0 & O N

08908 Trail Magic

Caione, Robert
Youmans, Amy
Fishburn, Leo
Jacob, David
Pippet, Avery
Ingram, Jayson
Totani, James
Serrano, Jesus

N 0000

FROM : Brooklawn, NJ
Skl Number Name

7 02297
5 11421
7 01073
3 03359
2 03822
3 05814
4 13697
3 01798

09004 Eight 9-Ball Breakers

Smith, Christian
O"Brien, Sean

Zerega, Joseph
Santo, Matthew

Mehaffey, Ryan
Cobb, Ryan

Vasapollo, Matthew
Sexton, Michael

N 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

5 21224
6 05200
3 22225
4 13570
| 2 29895
4 09894
4 13643
4 23654

09103 Yup, We're Drunk Too!

Driver, Larry
Polanco, Mario
Culver, Bill

Zacheis, Carey
Deantonio, Christine
Livingston, Jeremy
Keane, Nicholas
Warboys, Robert

N 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ

Skl Number

Name

4 00769
07897
12725
00165
01929
03705
13157
13840

- N O W O W O

Shaw, Eileen
Parks, Todd
Rezner, Laura
Gonzalez Jr, Jose
Suggs, Darin
DeMarcello, John
Barberich, Shannon
Tamasi, Jennifer




January 24, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

09104 Halos & Horns

N 0000 09106 Pocket Gremlins 9-ball N 0000 09202 Joints and Points N 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Mays Landing, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
2 11531 Vickers, Susan 4 12826 Hart, Eric 2 03561 DeMusz, Christine
5 03282 Dusichka, George 3 41612 Meier, Patricia 7 02835 Eyerman, Donovan
7 18179  Korpusinski, Karl 8 41412 Lewis, Christopher 6 11475 Wendler, Jason
4 11750  Lecky, Marquel 6 13222 Fillman, Joseph 4 12893 McGuigan, Thomas
4 06997 Bracey, Selena 5 13609 Lewis, Chris 3 05091 French, Stevie
4 13406 Juenemann, Joe 2 13752 Nehila, Andrew 6 05907 Hagan, Derek
1 13844 Riehl, Desalai 3 13930 Frascella, Anthony 4 13320 Moore, Dakota
9 03636 Haldar, Sahashradal 4 11209 Crites, Philip
09203 Ball Breakers N 0000 09204 Nice Racks N 0000 09205 Back 2 Camp N 0000
FROM : Mays Landing, NJ FROM : Mays Landing, NJ FROM : Corbin City, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 40777 Chorzelewski, Wayne 3 04988 Sloboda, Danyelle 2 10725 Camp, Kelly
4 06517 Ampula, Doug 4 28756 Mascio, Jason 5 12462 Gray, Anthony
2 10726 Larcombe, Cynthia 1 09495 Silipena, Lisa 6 29164 Siewert, William
5 27604 Larcombe, Victoria 2 10910 Sloboda, Christine 2 13419 Kaiser, Melissa
5 12299 Shaw, Francis 4 01187 Miller, George 4 13378 Campanile, George
4 02917 Sutor, James 6 15971 Bonds Jr, Herb 4 08672 Miller, Kevin
3 13428 Justis, Caleb 4 13125 Darnae, William 4 13542 Prettyman, Adam
4 13052 Genov, Stanimir 5 16406 Gilbert, Jack 4 09691 Bozarth Sr, Raymond
| 09206 Thanks Randy N 0000 09303 Shady Shooters N 0000 09305 Bombs Aaway! N 0000
| FROM : Corbin City, NJ FROM : Mapleshade, NJ FROM : Pennsauken, NJ
~ Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 11918 Martinez, Angela 6 18583 Delbert, Christian 3 21128 Brown, Donna
: 3 11717 Stagg, Christopher 4 13145 Deibert, Evan 5 30442 Wright, Kevin
i 3 05050 Paynter lll, Joseph 3 13153 Everwine Jr, Chad 5 12258 Negri, Shane
{ 2 39586 Dress, Sandra 2 13161 Deibert, Holly 4 12952 Petroski, Robert
5 40221 Lloyd, John 2 13175  Kelley, Kyle 6 04573  Hutton, Joseph
3 15956 Kraly, Cindi 7 30668 Shannon, Donald 2 11518 Eppright, Joslyn
3 13864 Horsey, Dylan 6 19186 Conneen, James 5 20066 Delp, Rick
: 2 05742 Sanchez, Stephanie 3 23241 Brownell, Linda 3 09039 Muller, Dawn
09306 Monopoly N 0000 09307 Pool The PTR N 0000 09308 Nine Lives N 0000

FROM : Palmyra, NJ
Skl Number Name

FROM : Riverside, NJ
Skl Number Name

FROM : Pennsauken, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

N BN B O S SH

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

11930
12472
04915
12594
12887
12959
10186
13817

Ruiz, Jose
Quiles, lvan
Vazquez, Edward
Quiles, Kevin
Quiles Jr., Ivan
Arocho, Angel
Ortiz, Hector
Ruiz, Christian

4

W O O 0 A~ O

20648
03009
17834
13398
01778
13828
13922

Bernard, Jamey
Holl, Kyle
Holland, Ashley
Howlett, Ryan
Beuerle, Patrick
Holl, Eric

Commisso, Mike

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office

5

3
5
7
3
3
4
5

11709
29673
08673
13200
42590
13106
08958
28807

Washington Sr, Marques
Davis, Tracee

Rein, Mary

Espinal, Jose

Benson, Kenny

Jones Sr, Myran

Oseni, Adeyemi

Turner, Deonne




January 24, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handi |

09401 Franklinville VFW I N 0000 09403 The Dynasty Il N 0000 09405 Unpredictable N 0000
FROM : Franklinville, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 03206 Stickles Jr., William 4 11393 Ellis, Stevie 5 08296 Warfle, Jacalyn
4 00227 Stickles, William 6 13299 Estrada, Julio 5 11381 Williams Jr, Reginald
2 03365 Stickles, Patricia 3 12482 Opperman, Brooke 4 08562 Schaffer, Frank
5 30138 Yacura, Stephen 4 12456 McNear, Kevin 5 06375 Oquendo, Arnaldo
! 5 04039 Hofbauer, Scott 4 13267 Lewis, Cliff 5 13044 Welden, Michael
: 3 16179 Ford Jr, Milton 5 13456 Cross Jr, Edward 2 13165 Ortiz, Jayla
4 41732  Clancy, Troy 3 13958 Perez, Luis 4 12850 Adams, Takisha
: 2 13937  Seran, Ralph 4 13503 Sease, Reginald 5 13315 Mejia, Jose
09407 Any Hole Will Do N 0000 09408 Laid Back 9's N 0000 09411 Never Enough N 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
a 4 09001 DiGuglielmo, Ashley | 4 22623 Sumner, Michael 2 03124 McCone, Arlene
: S 29105  Zwaan, Joseph 6 06057 Dare, Eric 7 12384 Consalo, Kevin
: 2 09442 Sears, Joann 3 04231 Holcomb, Larry 4 04848 Nessel, Paul
'j 3 12473 Warfle, Stacie 5 11502 Dilks Jr.. Marvin 5 00890 Ransom Sr, Antonio
: 3 11806 McLaughlin, James 4 16158 Penz, Andrew 4 09471 Rodriguez, Christian
8 02065 Butler, Jeffrey | 3 12264 Lafferty, Daniel 3 20661 Reed, Joseph
: 2 13879 Nicolosi, Lisa 1 03683 Maffei, Julie 2 09587 Sproul, Alyssia
i- 3 04959  Brago, Lynn 5 06112 Monaghan, Jarrett 4 01828 Jones, Sean
i.. 09412 Special Kids N 0000 09413 S.V.F.T.-9Ball N 0000 09501 Family Frauds N 0000
‘1 FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Elmer, NJ FROM : Westville, NJ
3’ Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 4 13825 Lagamba, Cody 5 09943 Letizia, Joseph 6 12960 Droge, Ryan
f 4 12089 Lagamba Jr., Jonathan 5 12461 Lesti, Kevin 2 12406 Droge, Dawn
{ 3 12190 Rainas, Edward 2 03873 Urban, Christa 5 01488 Marks, Anna
.é 6 39817 Lagamba, Jonathan 5 12713 Chard, Clarence 3 08113 Carr Jr, David
: 6 06732 Lahn, Matthew 4 13127 Loretta, Frank 5 11172 Droge, James
3 12162 Keener, Robert 7 10301 Prentiss, Seth 4 12812 Britton, April
’ 2 13926 Rodriguez, Sergio 1 13469 Holman, Sabrina 9 06115 West Jr, Barry
! 2 12020 Lloyd, Lisa 2 07502  Jarvis, Elizabeth 3 13880 Carr, Kacey
09502 Untouchables N 0000 09504 Bank Shot Bullies N 0000 09506 2 balls 1 rack N 0000
' FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : National Park, NJ FROM : Mt. Ephraim, NJ
5; Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
: 5 21564 Kolp, George 5 10984 Palese, Joseph 4 39525 Stanley, Daniel
4 20564 Kolp, Denise 4 07721 Owings, Anthony 3 04064 Lee, John
5 22492 Kampmeier Jr, Henry 3 03375 Binck, Carol 5 07291 Heimerel, Frank
4 08871 West Sr, Barry 3 07788 Siciliano, Anthony 5 01358 Martinez, Jerome
3 29558 Dutton, Valeri 3 03871 Gitzes, Greg S 42924  Foster, Christopher
4 08664 Reed, William 4 13034 Sori, Michael 2 06393 James. Donna
4 13046 Myers, Michael 6 07307 Georgiadis, Lazaros 3 13727 Reynolds, Rande
7 22369 Moore, Roger 4 12226 Sammons, James 4 09687 Schepacarter. Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year, | = Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




January 24, 2025

09701

We're Not That Team

N 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

H LN A OOV O

09804 JustTaaapltin

01672
05681
12647
12775
01766
13876
14004
13931

Starkweather, Kyle
Dempsey lll, Charles
Schachter, Matthew
Cave, Steven
Foster, Shawn
Deleso, Richard
Venutolo, Frank
Such, Mark

N 0000

FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

7

W wWw N, hAsE b

09902
FROM :

39041

41326
20723
11956
30770
12782
13337
02500

9-Ball Gators

Saurman, Jeffrey
Beres, Richard
McMullen, Michelle
Boone, Michael
Frezza, Jeff
Navarro, Jessica
Cruz, Jazmine
Loncosky Jr, Donald

N 0000

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Skl Number Name

o
o
« 7

- 0n 0 b W LW O

09908
FROM :

03229
10414
04263
05928
04987
12488
09589
00844

Mixed Nuts

Sceurman, James
Peariman, Larry
Eichinger, Christina
Embrich, Catherine
Pierson, Arthur
Henne, Nancy
Errickson, Jason
Turcol, Terra

N 0000

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Skl Number Name

5

8
6
4
4
2
2
4

12445
11859
08302
13496
13495
13462
13638
04945

Wilson, Frederick
Wendler Jr, Jason
Cathcart, Brian
Rosario, Malena
Matelski, Michael
Hartman, Edward
Knaz, Henry
Wierzbicki, Robert

09702 Yup! We're Drunk!

FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

N N G OO W e O

09807
FROM :

00769
07897
02730
01929
08143
13314
15151
08516

Parking Lot Skunkers

Shaw, Eileen
Parks, Todd
Velez, Luis
Suggs, Darin
Dawson, James
Charyk, Jason

Montes, Carlos
Polo, Kaitlyn

N 0000

Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

W oo A A OO O W

09905
FROM :

08311
06525
41848
04098
01997
11743
00106
29756

Sharpshooters

Smith, Kyle
Gilbert, Daniel
Fonseca, Daniel
Zuber, Carl

Turpin 2nd, Rolison
Smith, Joseph

Wisenauer, Michael
Haferl, Michelle

N 0000

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Skl Number Name

3

N A 0O wWw A

09911
FROM :

03555
11838
28228
04123
03810
03962
11963
22824

Fries Are Done

Baehrle, Bryan
Parker, Dave
Meyer, Gary
Meyer Jr, Gary
Baehrle, Richard
Devaney, Mike

Cedevski, Goran
D"Abundo, Anthony

N 0000

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Skl Number Name

5

L W s OOSs A O

21008
16790
37718
41584
04553
06598
13631
11818

Dziegrenuk, Catherine
Ursino, Frank

Kluska, Tracey
Warner, Steven
Weightman lll, Daniel
Jacoby Jr, Michael
Foulke, Cody
Cheeseman, Donna

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

09803 Never Give Up

9-Ball Rostrndaeort

FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

5
4

A N N v & O

09808
FROM :

11878
05066
27455
12783
21121
11839
10062
03830

Jeff's Captain

McCouch, Justin
Schmitt, Kevin
Harvey, Jack
Sole, Larry
Briggs, Billy
Gilger, Joshua
Ackerman, Dawn
Bernat, Shane

Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

S =2 OB A O O

09906
FROM :

01652
00089
41588
13356
00078
40441
13499
13956

Hot Shots

Klinewski, Ryan

Demsey, David

King, Bryan
Swezey-Tramutola, Jeffrey

Potter, Steven
Nunnenkamp, llI, Jimmie

Mott, Angelina
Long, Robert

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Skl Number Name

6

LW N OOW A W

04365
03066
03183
04867
12357

08593

13831
13961

Vinciquarra, Anthony
Wick, Jason
Godfrey, Elizabeth
Clark, Jason

Dopkin, Joseph
Lasco, Richard
Echevarria, Steven
Echevarna, Justin

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



